2016 Cabela's Tournaments
Team Year-To-Date Standings

1/01/2016 to 12/31/2016
Best 4 Tournaments

Place Team Evnt Fish Wgt Best Pts
1 Premier STEVE VANDEMARK LINWOOD, Ml 4 30/30 155-12 584
JERRY FOX JR ALGONAC, MI
2 Premier JOE MILLER ELGIN, IL 4 23/23 150-13 567
MARK BARDEN PALATINE, IL
3 Premier ALI SHAKOOR DEARBORN HEIGHTS, MI 4 24/24 128-08 530
BRIAN ZAREMBSKI AVON LAKE, OH
4 Premier DON OLSON OAK GROVE, MN 4 23/23 59-11 491
RANDY CARROLL OSWEGO, IL
5 Premier JASON KOPF AVON LAKE, OH 3 19/19 120-05 422
RODGER RIGGS CLEVELAND, OH
6 MARK CAMPEAU ST JOACHIM, ON 3 28/28 124-03 411
GREGORY WHITSON WINDSOR, ON
7 Premier KEVIN DAHL MUSKEGO, WI 4 26/26 125-05 406
STEVE STACK MUSKEGO, Wi
8 Premier JARAN COX MANHATTAN, KS 3 25/25 121-04 404
SHANE MCREYNOLDS MANHATTAN, KS
9 Premier SCOTT GEITGEY CANTON, OH 3 13/13 82-11 393
JAY GULLET WILLARD, OH
9 Premier KEVINO'MALLEY KINGSLEY, PA 3 16/16 97-02 393
RICK PARROTT HOPEWELL, IL
11 Premier CURTIS OLIVIER YANKTON, SD 4 19/19 68-01 390
DOUG GALANT PLEASANT HILLS, MO
12 Premier TIM AHRENS WATERLOO, IA 3 11/11 60-10 387
DAVE ASCHE FARMERSBURG, IA
13 RANDY GAINES SALEM, OH 4 18/18 110-02 380
MIKE RHOADES SOUTH BEND, IN
14 Premier LARRY RHOADS OREGONIA, OH 3 16/16 86-11 370
DAN JOHNSON FAYETTEVILLE, OH
15 Premier ZAC CHRISTENSON CAMBRIDGE, MN 3 12/12  27-11 364
JOHN CHRISTENSON ISANTI, MN
16 Premier JERRY EIBEN DUBUQUE, IA 3 10/10 32-15 358
JOE KNIGHT FARLEY, IA
17 Premier KEN ZMUDZINSKI JENISON, Mi 3 9/9  48-11 353
DAN HOFFMAN GOSHEN, IN
18 Premier BRIAN MAZUR GURNEE, IL 3 18/18 84-01 337
BOB JONES BERWYN, IL

Total Teams: 18
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Total Teams: 36

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Team

MARK LEMKE
WALTER PRICE

DARRELL PETERS
CHRISTOPHER LEWIS

ADAM SANDOR
STEVE SANDOR

JASEN SCHINE
ED MICHNIEWICZ

SCOTT RHODES
JEFF KOESTER

TOMMY SKARLIS
JEFF LAHR

SAM CAPPELLI
JOHN SNOW

TODD DANKERT
BRIAN BROSDAHL

MITCH DOUGHERTY
DAN STIER

GARY MERKEL
JOHN SMITH

ROBERT LAMPMAN
PAUL DEVOSS

SCOTT AYDELOTTE
TROY LOECKLE

MIKE HANSON
JAMES DEBERNARDI

KODY HILL
MIKE MORGAN

CARL HOLTEN
BEN PLOTZ

DOUGLAS MCDONOUGH
MICHAEL LENARDUZZ|

MIKE KNIPPENBERG
NICHOLAS ZART

WALTER (WALLY) MAURER
DAVID WALTER

Evnt
DEXTER, Ml 4
LOWELL, Ml
HINTON, IA 3
SLAYTON, MN
TONICA, IL 2
OTTAWA, IL
LAKE VILLA, IL 2
INGLESIDE, IL
INTERLOCHEN, MI 3
BROCKVILLE, IN
WAUKON, IA 2
DUBUQUE, IA
POLAND, OH 3
BURTON, OH
ANOKA, MN 3
MAX, MN
FERGUS FALLS, MN 2
MINA, SD
ARLINGTON, IL 2
MONMOUTH, IL
DESOTO, WI 3
PRAIRIE DU CHIEN, WI
GARNER, IA 3
FLOYD, IA
OTTAWA, IL 3
OTTAWA, IL
AVON LAKE, OH 2
AVON LAKE, OH
HARPERS FERRY, IA 3
SWISHER, IA
DEPERE, WI 2
SOBIESKI, WI
HIRAM, OH 3
BEREA, OH
BERRIEN SPRINGS, Ml 2

BERRIEN SPRINGS, Ml
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81-05

54-05

55-15

43-09

113-14

49-13
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55-15

120-13

41-15

70-10

62-11

74-10

83-02
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67-01

87-09

85-01
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333

321

310

300

294

293

282

282

281

275

269

265

264

264

262

261

261

259



2016 Cabela's Tournaments
Team Year-To-Date Standings

1/01/2016 to 12/31/2016
Best 4 Tournaments

Place
36

36

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

Total Teams: 54

Team

GREG BLIZNIK
KEITH GREEAR

JEFF GRAVES
PAUL KERR

Jeff D. Erickson
GLENN VINTON

JAKE BRUEGGEMANN
GENE BRUEGGEMANN

MIKE DORRIS
BRIAN TORDSEN

MARK WILMOT
ZAK JOBES

PAT FOX
LUKE MEEKER

JEREMY WILDEMAN
TROY RAHN

THOMAS BRUNZ
TOM DAVIS

DAN GEIKEN
BRAD BERENS

JAMES WINTERS
JEFF SCHOUTEN

JAY SCHULTZ
RANDALL WORTMAN

ROB CROWE
JIM PASSO

KEVIN MCQUOID
ERIC MCQUOID

WAYNE LOY
THOMAS DENEKE

MARTY STUEFEN
JAKOB BULICUK

WITOLD NIEMIEC
WOJCIECH CZYKIER

JOSH KLEIN
JAY KULLA

Evnt
BROWNSTOWN, Ml 2
BROWNSTOWN, Ml
CHAGRIN FALLS, OH 3
LOWELLVILLE, OH
Grand Forks, ND 2
WINONA, MN
WILBER, NE 2
CLATONIA, NE
MADISON, SD 2
SIOUX FALLS, SD
TALLMADGE, OH 2
BARBERTON, OH
MUSCATINE, IA 2
Muscatine, IA
ELLSWORTH, WI 2
SAUK RAPIDS, MN
MADISON LAKE, MN 2
MANKATO, MN
WORTHING, SD 2
SIOUX FALLS, SD
BRIGHTON, CO 2
CENTINNIAL, CO
REYNOLALDSVILLE, PA 2
ST. MARYS, PA
SOUTH ELGIN, IL 2
ST CHARLES, IL
ISLE, MN 2
ISLE, MN
BELOIT, KS 2
BELOIT, KS
HARPERS FERRY, IA 3
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
WEST MILFORD, NJ 2
WEST MILFORD, NJ
BUCHANAN, ND 2
FARGO, ND
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Fish
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15/15
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14/14
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9/9

716

9/9

717

17/13

16/16

5/5

11/11

5/5

9/9

11/11

6/6

Wagt
69-00

83-07

29-05

41-07

47-03

78-10

29-09

12-03

16-09

33-11

52-04

58-11

21-15

50-08

11-13

43-14

70-00

25-07

Best Pts
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